World Triathlon Continental Rankings

Elite Women

Rank

10
11
12
13

14

+/-

+1

+1

Given Name

Laura
Sophie
Non
Maya
Jessica
Leonie
Alice
Beth
Sian
Verena
Marlene
Vicky
Cassandre

Julie

Family Name

Lindemann
Coldwell
Stanford
Kingma
Learmonth
Periault
Betto
Potter
Rainsley

Steinhauser

Gomez-Islinger

Holland
Beaugrand

Derron

YOB

1996
1995
1989
1995
1988
1994
1987
1991
1997
1994
1993
1986
1997

1996

NOC

GER
GBR
GBR
NED
GBR
FRA
ITA

GBR
GBR
ITA

GER
GBR
FRA

SUI

Total
Points

4558.29
4527.83
3737.04
3265.90
3219.19
2962.91
2873.69
2850.93
2793.76
2687.93
2662.74
2517.97
2465.46

2416.09

Evs
Curr

Evs
Prev

Pts
Curr

3362
3627
2446
2752
1558
2333
1797
2260
2595
1992
2278
1433
1617

1845

Pts
Prev

1197
901
1291
514
1661
630
1077
591
199
696
385
1085
849

571



Rank

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31

+/-

+1

+1
+1
+1
+2

+2

+1
+1

+3

Given Name

Georgia
Claire
Jolanda
Miriam
Zsanett
Olivia
Kate
Nina
Rachel
Valentina
Lisa
Carolyn
Annika
Nicola
Julia
Anabel

Lena

Family Name

Taylor-Brown
Michel

Annen
Casillas Garcia
Bragmayer
Mathias
Waugh

Eim

Klamer
Riasova
Tertsch

Hayes

Koch

Spirig

Hauser

Knoll

MeilBner

YOB

1994
1988
1992
1992
1994
1998
1999
1998
1990
1998
1998
1988
1999
1982
1994
1996

1998

NOC

GBR
BEL
SUI

ESP

GBR
GBR
GER
NED
RUS
GER
IRL

GER
SUI

AUT
GER

GER

Total
Points

2359.80
2213.08
2149.41
2121.46
2099.69
2072.17
2059.81
2021.96
1913.35
1902.25
1821.54
1789.02
1777.00
1765.98
1679.72
1661.71

1626.49

Evs
Curr

Evs
Prev

Pts
Curr

740

1423
1543
1343
1737
1549
1792
1439
815

1555
1303
1235
1426
1307
1245
1378

1172

Pts
Prev

1620
790
607
778
363
524
267
583
1098
347
519
554
351
459
434
283

455



Rank

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

48

+/-

+2
+2
+2
+3

+1

+1
+3

+3

Given Name

Vendula
Paulina
Alberte Kjer
Sandra
Bianca
Audrey
Lotte

Lisa
Sophie
Valerie
Yuliya
Jeanne
Luisa
Melanie
Roksana
Antoanela

Kseniia

Family Name

Frintova
Klimas
Pedersen
Dodet
Seregni
Merle
Miller
Perterer
Alden
Barthelemy
Yelistratova
Lehair
Iogna-Prat
Santos
Slupek
Manac

Levkovska

YOB

1983
1995
1998
1996
2000
1995
1996
1991
1998
1991
1988
1996
1995
1995
1999
1995

1989

NOC

CZE
POL
DEN
FRA
ITA
FRA
NOR
AUT
GBR
BEL
UKR
FRA
ITA
POR
POL
ROU

AZE

Total
Points

1622.59
1585.59
1577.07
1540.92
1512.63
1490.89
1477.86
1435.83
1424.81
1423.14
1415.20
1375.60
1354.34
1303.03
1293.43
1289.81

1250.65

Evs
Curr

Evs
Prev

Pts
Curr

870
1521
1577
795
1513
1353
951
572
1085
851
906
1272
1043
1032
1142
839

873

Pts
Prev

752
64

746

138
527
864
340
572
509
103
312
271
151
450

378



Rank

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

65

+/-

+5

+1
+1
+1
+2

+2

+1
+2

+2

+1

+1

Given Name

Anastasia
Petra
Quinty
Anna
Carlotta
Alissa
Lea
Beatrice
Emilie
Lucy
Xisca
Romana
Solveig
Annamaria
Tereza
Angelica

Diana

Family Name

Gorbunova
Kurikova
Schoens

Godoy Contreras
Missaglia
Konig

Coninx
Mallozzi
Morier
Charles-Barclay
Tous
GajdosSova
Lovseth
Mazzetti
Zimovjanova
Olmo

Isakova

YOB

1994
1991
1999
1992
1999
1996
1998
2000
1997
1993
1992
1994
1999
1988
1995
1996

1999

NOC

RUS
CZE
NED
ESP
ITA
SUI
FRA
ITA
FRA
GBR
ESP
SVK
NOR
ITA
CZE
ITA

RUS

Total
Points

1212.23
1205.36
1196.19
1183.76
1165.55
1146.70
1111.76
1100.13
1076.17
1071.44
1071.05
1010.43
977.72

970.66

963.45

939.04

933.10

Evs
Curr

Evs
Prev

Pts
Curr

792
749
874
706
764
944
1043
792
376
1071
681
687
903

856
227

807

Pts
Prev

420
457
322
478
401
203
68

308

700

390
323
75

971
107
712

126



Rank

66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

82

+/-

+1

+1

-10

+1

+1

+1

+2

+3

+2

Given Name

Costanza
Yuliya
Alexandra
Emma
Sharon
Selina
Maria
Edda
Rani
Cecilia
[laria
Nora
Sophia
Elena
Katharina
Sara

Lotte

Family Name

Arpinelli
Golofeeva
Razarenova
Lombardi
Spimi

Klamt

Tomé
Hannesdottir
Skrabanja
Santamaria Surroca
Zane

Gmiir

Green
Danilova
Moller

Vilic

Wilms

YOB

2000
1996
1990
2001
1997
2001
2001
1994
1998
1997
1992
2001
2000
1991
2001
1992

1984

NOC

ITA
RUS
RUS
FRA
ITA
GER
POR
ISL
NED
ESP
ITA
SUI
GBR
RUS
GER
AUT

NED

Total
Points

911.30
895.09
888.75
887.70
833.08
822.83
809.43
791.01
771.37
760.19
747.39
746.07
715.02
707.12
698.52
691.08

671.34

Evs
Curr

Evs
Prev

Pts
Curr

833
761
333
888
768
780
733
521
588
472
278
666
702
350
658
273

497

Pts
Prev

79

134

556

65
43
77
270
183
288
470
80
13
357
41
418

174



Rank

83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

+2

+1

+1

+40

Given Name

Esra Nur
Ivana
Hanna
Kaidi
Tamara
Lisa
Zsofia
Jolien
Anastasia
Alicja
Maeve
Sara
Caroline
Tanja
Noémi
Cathia

Zuzana

Family Name

Gokcek
Kuriackova
Maksimava
Kivioja
Gomez Garrido
Berger
Kovacs
Vermeylen
Abrosimova
Ulatowska
Gallagher
Perez Sala
Pohle
Neubert
Sarszegi
Schar

Michalickova

YOB

1996
1994
1993
1993
1991
1993
1988
1994
1990
1996
2001
1988
1995
2000
1996
2001

2002

NOC

TUR
SVK
BLR
EST
ESP

SUI

BEL
RUS
POL
IRL
ESP
GER

GER

SUI

SVK

Total
Points

654.42
648.37
646.98
640.45
617.29
616.32
595.52
589.84
566.55
548.84
548.64
522.39
511.31
511.06
509.75
506.42

486.34

Evs
Curr

Evs
Prev

Pts
Curr

327
452
387
347
344
473
89

419
379
170
484
114
71

418
341
462

466

Pts
Prev

327
197
260
294
273
143
507
171
188
379
64

408
440
93

169
45

20



Rank +/-
100 -1
142 +2
157 +3
469 =

Given Name

Maryna

Margareta

Margareta

Augusta

Showing 1 to 469 of 469 entries

Family Name

Kyryk

Bicanova

Vrablova

Gronberg Christensen

YOB

1997

2001

2005

2000

NOC

UKR

SVK

SVK

DEN

Total
Points

469.10

287.42

208.04

1.15

Evs
Curr

4

Evs
Prev

0

Pts
Curr

469

275

208

Pts
Prev

12



